
Subject: California Public Records Act (CPRA) REQUEST
From: Daniel Shinoff <DShinoff@as7law.com>
Date: 4/26/2019, 8:53 AM
To: "paul@paulkruzelive.com" <paul@paulkruzelive.com>

Dear Mr. Kruze,
Please allow this letter to serve as a follow up to your public records act( PRA) request on
behalf of the Cajon Valley School District. Apparently your letter and request was not received
by the office until Wednesday April 24,2019. I have been advised that it ended up in spam . I
have asked the Director of IT to provide an explanation which I will share with you
immediately upon receipt. Please be assured no one purposely ignored your request.
We will do our very best to respond as early as possible next week. I do believe that the
statutory time for response would begin until April 24, but regardless we recognize the need
to attempt to expedite the process.
Sincerely,
Daniel Shinoff 

From: Paul Kruze <paul@paulkruzelive.com>
Date: April 5, 2019 at 7:09:25 AM PDT
To: David Miyashiro <miyashirod@cajonvalley.net>, "Naomie Rodrigues (DO)"
<rodriguesn@cajonvalley.net>, Scott Buxbaum <buxbaums@cajonvalley.net>, "Louise
Gibson (DO)" <gibson@cajonvalley.net>
Subject: California Public Records Act (CPRA) REQUEST

Dear Dr. Miyashiro, Mr. Buxbaum, and Ms. Rodrigues,

Please find attached to this e-mail a PDF file containing a CPRA records request.

Thank you, in advance, for your prompt attention to this request.

All the best and thank you,

Paul Kruze
--

__________________________________________________________
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